

OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST



PROJECT: Bienville Landing
 DATE: 10/22/2024
 CREATED BY: Colin Davis

Notes: Quantities taken from Ammons & Blackmon Construction Pay Application

A	B	C	D	E	F	G
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Extended	Total
PAVING & STRIPING						\$ 1,362,241.20
1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thickness	14932	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 373,300.00	
2	Prime Coat	12641	SY	\$ 1.60	\$ 20,225.60	
3	Granular Sand Sub-base Material, 18" thick	16077	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 176,847.00	
4	Bituminous Wearing Surface layer (220lbs/sy)	12641	TON	\$ 15.35	\$ 194,039.35	
5	4" Sidewalk Machine Pour	5316	SY	\$ 71.00	\$ 377,436.00	
6	Monolithic Sidewalk	61	SY	\$ 88.00	\$ 5,368.00	
7	24" Combination Curb	10313	LF	\$ 19.25	\$ 198,525.25	
8	Traffic Stripe, Markings, Legends and Pa	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	
9	Handicap ramp, including red tactile Sti	10	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	
STORM PIPES AND STRUCTURES						\$ 1,218,927.00
10	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3 (pona	117	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 9,594.00	
11	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3 (pona	25	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,375.00	
12	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	1881	LF	\$ 72.00	\$ 135,432.00	
13	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	769	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 69,210.00	
14	30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	282	LF	\$ 127.00	\$ 35,814.00	
15	36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	97	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,550.00	
16	42" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	344	LF	\$ 193.00	\$ 66,392.00	
17	14" x 23" RCAP	177	LF	\$ 94.00	\$ 16,638.00	
18	18" x 29" RCAP	858	LF	\$ 129.00	\$ 110,682.00	
19	31" x 52" RCAP	283	LF	\$ 260.00	\$ 73,580.00	
20	58" x 36" RCAP	303	LF	\$ 340.00	\$ 103,020.00	
21	65" x 45" RCAP	162	LF	\$ 360.00	\$ 58,320.00	
22	Concrete Flume (4" thick)	4	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	
23	Concrete Slope Paved Ditch (2' bottom 2' si)	260	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 18,720.00	
24	Type S-1 Inlet (0-5') 48" Base	41	EA	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 237,800.00	
25	Type S-2 Inlet (0-5') 48" Base	14	EA	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	
26	Grate Inlet (0-5') 48" Base	5	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	
27	Pond 3 Outfall Structure	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	
28	Storm Manhole	2	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	
SUB TOTAL						\$ 2,581,168.20
GRAND TOTAL						\$ 2,581,168.20
40% of TOTAL						\$ 1,032,467.28



OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST



PROJECT: Bienville Landing

DATE: 1/30/2025

CREATED BY: Colin Davis

Notes: Quantities taken from Ammons & Blackmon Construction Pay Application

A	B	C	D	E	F	G
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Extended	Total
PAVING & STRIPING						\$ 1,362,241.20
1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thickness	14932	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 373,300.00	
2	Prime Coat	12641	SY	\$ 1.60	\$ 20,225.60	
3	Granular Sand Sub-base Material, 18" thick	16077	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 176,847.00	
4	Bituminous Wearing Surface layer (220lbs/sy)	12641	TON	\$ 15.35	\$ 194,039.35	
5	4" Sidewalk Machine Pour	5316	SY	\$ 71.00	\$ 377,436.00	
6	Monolithic Sidewalk	61	SY	\$ 88.00	\$ 5,368.00	
7	24" Combination Curb	10313	LF	\$ 19.25	\$ 198,525.25	
8	Traffic Stripe, Markings, Legends and Pa	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	
9	Handicap ramp, including red tactile Str	10	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	
STORM PIPES AND STRUCTURES						\$ 1,218,927.00
10	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3 (pond	117	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 9,594.00	
11	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3 (pond	25	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,375.00	
12	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	1881	LF	\$ 72.00	\$ 135,432.00	
13	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	769	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 69,210.00	
14	30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	282	LF	\$ 127.00	\$ 35,814.00	
15	36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	97	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,550.00	
16	42" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CL3	344	LF	\$ 193.00	\$ 66,392.00	
17	14" x 23" RCAP	177	LF	\$ 94.00	\$ 16,638.00	
18	18" x 29" RCAP	858	LF	\$ 129.00	\$ 110,682.00	
19	31" x 52" RCAP	283	LF	\$ 260.00	\$ 73,580.00	
20	58" x 36" RCAP	303	LF	\$ 340.00	\$ 103,020.00	
21	65" x 45" RCAP	162	LF	\$ 360.00	\$ 58,320.00	
22	Concrete Flume (4" thick)	4	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	
23	Concrete Slope Paved Ditch (2' bottom 2' si)	260	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 18,720.00	
24	Type S-1 Inlet (0-5') 48" Base	41	EA	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 237,800.00	
25	Type S-2 Inlet (0-5') 48" Base	14	EA	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	
26	Grate Inlet (0-5') 48" Base	5	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	
27	Pond 3 Outfall Structure	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	
28	Storm Manhole	2	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	
SUB TOTAL						\$ 2,581,168.20
GRAND TOTAL						\$ 2,581,168.20
40% of TOTAL						\$ 1,032,467.28

